Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
81
LDXA Series
6 and 12 Volts
Decorative Battery Units

460.0080-RL Wall Mount
Replacement Lamps
Ordering Code Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0074-RL
580.0079-RL
580.0080-RL
580.0068-RL
MR16 (EF40M6W)
MR16 (EF40M10W)
MR16 (EF40M12W)
MR16 (EF40M20W)
6V - 6W
6V - 10W
12V - 12W
12V - 20W
Series Capacity Special
Options
Number of
Heads Head Style/Wattage Colour AC Voltage Options
LDXA6= 6 volts
LDXA12= 12 volts
-27= 27 watts*
-44= 44 watts
-72= 72 watts
*Available in
6V only
Blank= no options
AD= self-diagnostics*
ADN= self-diagnostics non-audible*
NEX= NEXUS® System interface**
*6V-72W available in LDX
series only.
**Not all options available with
NEXUS® System. Please consult your
sales representative.
2= two heads RM6= mini halogen, 6V - 6 watt, MR16
RM10= mini halogen, 6V - 10 watt, MR16
RM12= mini halogen, 12V - 12 watt, MR16
RMH20= mini halogen, high output,
12V - 20 watt, MR16
LD7= 12V - 4 watts LED
Blank= factory white
BK= black
Blank=
120/347Vac
U277=
277Vac input
Blank= no options
CT= cabtire
TL= twist lock plug
LC= line cord (120V)
Made in Canada